 Pure direct mode: Pure direct mode allows listeners to enjoy pure music
of remarkably high quality. When Pure Direct is selected, power to the video
circuitry and the fluorescent display is turned of f. During analog sound input,
power to the digita l c ircuitr y is a lso turned of f, and adverse inf luences by
other circuits on the audio circuitry are suppressed to the maximum extent
possible.
 Rigid vibration-resistant chassis for high-precision playback: As in pure
audio components, A/V receivers and DVD players must also be thoroughly protected

Plays MP3 fi les on CD-R/RW / DVD-R/RW
Multi zone construction capability.
Remote control with light-pool type keys.
Remote control with backlight keys
Remote control with electroluminescence (EL) display and
backlight keys
2-way remote RC-7000CI/RC-7001RCI compliant
Personal Memory Plus
main room zone 2 zone 3
Dark Silver
Black
Premium Silver
6 Audio/Video Technology / Icons / Colours
Home Theatre Products
AVP-A1HDA
AV Pre-Amplifi er
POA-A1HD
Power Amplifi er
Premium Silver
Premium Silver
Home Theatre Products8 AV Pre-Amplifi er / Power Amplifi er
Reference Next Generation HD Control Centre featuring Advanced Connectivity,
Wi-Fi Network Audio Streaming and the Finest Construction and Craftsmanship
to bring you the Ultimate A/V Experience.
Reference 300 Watts x 10 channel Fully Configurable Power Amplifier
Home Theatre Products 9AV Pre-Amplifi er / Power Amplifi er
 The Latest HD Audio and Video Support
• New lossless audio formats Dolby True HD and DTS-HD Master Audio decoders.
• New advanced audio formats Dolby Digital Plus and
 DTS-HD High Resolution Audio decoders
• 1080p, Deep Color 30/36 bits color depth and xvYCC broader color space support.
• HDMI1.3a inputs/outputs allow to handle HD audio and video signal with higher
speed.
State-of-the-art DENON Solutions for Maximising Content Quality
• Dynamic Discrete Surround Circuit, D.D.S.C.-HD
 - Discrete Devices for ultimate performance in each block
 - Three New 32bit fl oating point DSP
 - Master clock design for more accurate processing and less jitter noise.
 - Advanced AL24 processing provides more dynamic range and
   improve low level sound details.
• Compressed Audio Restorer
 DENON's new audio technology for MP3/WMA/AAC compressed formats to repro-
duce higher frequency range and deeper bass sound. This new audio technology
provides better sound for iPod, USB player and network streaming audio.
• Latest version Mult EQ XT
 - New tower type microphone for more accurate measuring
 - Maximum of eight measurement points
 - New fi ltering ALFC(Adaptive Low Frequency Correction) for higher resolution
     processing in low frequency band.
• Dynamic EQ, for loudness correction at all volume levels
• HD Video Circuit
 - High quality I/P scaling & Motion Adaptive Noise Reduction
 - Discrete devices for ultimate HD video performance in each block
 - REALTA/HQV Processing up to 1080p
 - DENON Picture Image Correction (DPIC) circuitry
 - 1 2bit/216MHz video encoder and decoder with NSV
 - Analog to HDMI up conversion and HDMI to HDMI up conversion
• New Chassis Construction for clear audio and video signal
 - Minimum signal path
 - Direct Mechanical Ground for stable drive
 - Separate unit design
Digital Media Connectivity
• Network
 - Playback music fi le from PC or DLNA server
 - AAC, WMA , MP3, FLAC, WAV fi le support
 - Playback over 7000 internet radio stations
 - JPEG Photo slide show
 - Wired network or Wi-Fi IEEE 802.11 b and g
 - WEB system control via network
• iPod audio, photo and video playback (optional ASD product family)
• Mass storage support USB for audio and photo playback